

February 2025, Mumbai, India

Fine Foods and Globalization: Expanding Culinary Horizons

<u>Mumbai</u>, 14 February 2025: The globalization of fine foods is reshaping the culinary landscape, and Anuga Select India is at the heart of this transformation. As Indian consumers increasingly embrace global flavors, the event provides a vital platform for chefs, food producers, and retailers to explore the latest trends and premium ingredients that are revolutionizing the fine food industry.

Industry Insights: Rising Demand for Premium Ingredients and Cuisine

The growing demand for international cuisine and premium ingredients has been a defining trend in global food culture. According to a *Euromonitor International* report, the global fine food market is projected to reach a value of \$1.2 trillion by 2027, growing at an annual rate of 5.4%. This increasing preference for high-quality, authentic ingredients is mirrored in India, where the gourmet food sector is seeing impressive growth. *Research and Markets* estimates that the Indian gourmet food market will expand at a compound annual growth rate (CAGR) of 20.5% from 2023 to 2028, driven by rising incomes and a growing appetite for premium, internationally sourced products.

As Indian cuisine evolves, chefs and consumers are experimenting with cross-cultural flavors, combining traditional Indian recipes with global ingredients. From Italian truffles to Japanese matcha, international ingredients are becoming integral to the Indian culinary experience. This openness to global influences presents a unique opportunity to redefine local gastronomy, with fine foods playing a key role in this gastronomic revolution.

Anuga Select India 2025: Driving the Future of Fine Foods with Global Flavors

Anuga Select India serves as a dynamic platform connecting global food producers with India's rapidly growing market. With a diverse range of premium ingredients—from artisanal cheeses to exotic spices—it caters to industry professionals looking to stay ahead of emerging trends. The event not only highlights global culinary innovations but also provides valuable insights for food producers to tap into India's rising demand for authentic, high-quality ingredients. As India embraces global flavors, Anuga Select India is playing a key role in shaping the future of fine dining and the country's evolving food landscape.

Anuga Select India 2025 anuga-india.com

20-22 August 2025

Your contact:
Priya Datar
Tel.
+91 62044 816
e-mail
priya.datar@koelnmesseindia.com

Koelnmesse Pvt. Ltd.

Mumbai

Solitaire Corporate Park, 611/612, 1st Floor, Bldg No.6, Guru Hargovindji Rd, Chakala, Andheri (East), Mumbai -400093

Delhi

207, Rohit House, 3, Tolstoy Marg, New Delhi 110001, India.

info@koelnmesseindia.com www.koelnmesseindia.com



This year, the Fine Food segment will showcase an impressive lineup of exhibitors, including Ashapura Agrocomm Pvt. Ltd., DS Spiceco Pvt. Ltd., Hariom Masala Pvt. Ltd., Intertrade General Trading LLC, M.M. Poonjiaji Spices Ltd., Nandolia Food Products Pvt. Ltd., Nature Rich Foods, R.M. Kanani & Co, and Rajesh Masala Udyog Pvt. Ltd. These leading brands will present a wide range of premium spices, seasonings, and gourmet ingredients, reflecting the growing demand for quality and authenticity in the food industry.

Page 2/3

In addition to these key exhibitors, many more domestic and international brands from the fine food industry will be participating, further expanding the event's diverse showcase of high-quality food products. With a strong mix of established and emerging players, Anuga Select India 2025 is set to be a premier destination for industry professionals seeking innovation, inspiration, and business opportunities in the evolving world of fine foods.

Join Us at Anuga Select India 2025

Anuga Select India 2025 is more than just an exhibition; it is a hub for culinary innovation and a platform for industry leaders to explore the future of fine foods. We invite chefs, food producers, and retailers to discover new trends, premium ingredients, and groundbreaking products that are redefining the global food landscape. Together, let's shape the future of Indian cuisine and create a culinary world where diverse flavors and high-quality ingredients lead the way.

Koelnmesse - industry trade fairs for the food and beverage sector: Koelnmesse is an international leader in organising trade fairs in the food and beverage segment. Events such as Anuga and ISM are established, world-leading trade fairs, hosted in Cologne/Germany. In addition to the events at its Cologne headquarters, Koelnmesse also stages numerous food trade fairs with different sector-specific areas of focus and content in further key markets across the world, including Brazil, China, India, Japan, Columbia, Thailand and the United Arab Emirates. These global activities enable Koelnmesse to offer its customers bespoke events and leading regional trade fairs in a variety of markets, thus creating the foundation for sustainable international business. Koelnmesse is also ideally positioned in the field of food technology with its leading international trade fairs Anuga FoodTec and ProSweets Cologne and its global network of satellite events.

Further information: https://anuga-india.com/

The next events:

ISM - The world's largest trade fair for sweets and snacks, Cologne 02.02. -



05.02.2025

Page 3/3

THAIFEX - HOREC Asia - Elevating the hospitality industry to new heights, Bangkok 05.03. - 07.03.2025

Anuga Select Brazil - International Trade Show Exclusively for the Food and Beverage Sector, São Paulo 08.04. - 10.04.2025

Note for editorial offices:

Anuga Select India (formerly known as ANUFOOD India) photos are available in our image database at https://anuga-india.com/image-database.php
Press information is available at: https://anuga-india.com/press-releases.php

If you reprint this document, please send us a sample copy. For more information, please follow Anuga Select India (formerly known as ANUFOOD India)

On LinkedIn:

https://in.linkedin.com/company/anuga-select-india

On Facebook:

https://www.facebook.com/anugaselectindia

Your contact:

Priya Datar

Marketing Manager